(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Pratik Makkad Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1649 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Mar 1988 Application Received | 19-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114532 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | RED

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INAGIRIATIO SELINE: COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 N R Rakesh K“{'gn; Referral check 20-06-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam.) 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Rohit Maurya - Police Constable 21-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 20-07-2025 RED
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source; I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Wipro Limited Wipro Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad

Emp Code: 20211419 20211419

From: 05-04-2021 05-04-2021

To: 29-11-2022 29-11-2022

Designation: Process Consultant Process Consultant

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from N R Rakesh Kumar -

Referral check Team, WIPRO- Global People Operations, found the employment
as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

N R Rakesh Kumar - Referral check Team

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Fri 20-Jun-23 7:18 PM

Annexure 1 (a)

Referral Check <referral.check@wipro.com>

Wipre Employment Details

To Ex-empymentd -.'|-\.;i-.‘.-.']l.--'-$.':'t!.:": L

EMPLOYEE VERIFICATION DETAILS

SLNO | VERIFICATION DETAILS VERIFIED DETAILS

1 Employee Name Pratik Makkad

2 Employee No 20211419

3 Designation Process Consultant

4 Date of Joining 05.04.2021

5 Date of Leaving 29,11.2022

& Reason for Leaving Resignation

7 Verified by [Marme and Designation) | N R Rakesh Kumar
Referral Check
Global Pecple Operations

Confidentiality Staterment,/Disclaimer ***** This message and any attachments is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient. it may contain confidential information. Amy
unauthorized use, diszemination or madification is strictly prohibited. Hyou are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately than delete it from all your systems,
and do not copy, use or print. Internet communications are not secure, and it is the responsibility of the redipient to make sure that it is virus exempt. The company/sender cannot be
responsible for any unauthorized alterations or modifications made to the contents. if you require any form of confirmation of the contents, please contact the company/sender. The

companysender is not lable for any emors or omissions in the content of this message.

M R Ralesh Kumar
Referral check Team
WIPRO- Global People Operations
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Akshatha «<ex-employment@goldguestglobal in=
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Pratik Maldoad (2) - GQ-AMRSHN-1845: Wipro Limited
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Annexure 1 (b)
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Emplayee 1,
mmmmmmm'ﬂrmﬂtﬂ:ﬂmm please verfy the detals with your comments in Bhe HRMerifler fnguts colismn,
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

WTW Global Delivery and Solutions
India Private Limited

WTW Global Delivery and Solutions
India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad
Emp Code: 2106218 2106218
From: 05-02-2024 05-02-2024
To: 27-05-2025 27-05-2025
Designation: Senior Advisor Senior Advisor

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the

Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Diate : 21-hune-2025

LaN Member id Mame Father/Hushand Marme b t DOf DOE
10027RI11001 | GHGGN29729340000010195 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKEAD WIvGHIRAL DG, '“R"l’:‘;ﬁ énm A INDAPEATE 05-02-2024 -
100278911001 |  DLCPMO02404 10000456471 PRATIK MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA] PNT.LTD. 01-08-3033 | 31-01-2024
100278911001 | THEHAGD4 0370000515142 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD WHS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 20:02-3023 | 02-07-2023
100278911001 | PYEOMDO0113340001629465 PRATIE MAKEAD ASHOK MAKKAD WIPRO LIMITED - TECHNOUDGIES GROUP 05-04-2071 | 29-11-2022
100278911001 |  THMASH0313090001800658 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED | 25-10-2019 | 14-04-2021
100278911001 | GNGGNO0I0S3R0000002084 PRATIE MAKEAD ASHOK MAKKAD FIL INDIA BUSINESS AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE UMITED | 28-11-2012 ] 10-10-2018

ey funifiedportal-epfo. epfindia. gosing/Tointerfacef
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Annexure 2 (b)

@ EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

RIS TIY OF LANGUR & ERMPLOYRINT, GOVERMNMENT (F INOWA

©Q Payment Detsil -]
TREN . Date OF Credit Armomnt Wage Month Wo. of Employes ECR
Posocnosice] oo 2025 131554 EREA =
Shawing page 3 of 3 Previous 1 2 3 | Mext
Q Detadly =]
Shew | 10 ~| entries
Search; [PRATIE MAKKAD
MName As Per ECR

PRATIE MAKKAD

Showing 1 10 1 of 1 entries (iltered from 196 total entres)

Prévious 1 Paxt
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Annexure 2 (c)

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINISTEY OF LABDUR & EMPLOYMENT, GOVERNMENT OF IMDLA

£ List of Establishments =

Total Recodds Found 1 2

Humber of visitars for establithmant search since 01 Doz 2023

Ewceld Searche | |
Fatablishment 10 EsiabBEdhmenl Mame Addiee Otiiee Mame Action
LT CITY |, SECT surtact |
THTHADOFRA5 00N WTW CLORAL DELIVERY AND SOLUTIONS INDLE PYT LTD R, LES THAMNE [MLIM BRI W DetmHS View
Report
Showing page 1of 1 Previous 1 Mt
=
O Viadidiny Statas (A per Online Coverage] (View Payment Details) =
Yiew Payme
A Extalishment Code GWGOMIITIA34000
& extallshmant Mama WTW GLOBAL DELIVERY AND SOLUTIONT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
= Establshment Slatus COBE WO ALLOTTED WAS AFTER ONLUNE REGISTRATION STARTED.
M Do 1 s TP D Dmrtal SO ARTAIT DCATIN O MARMRKICD b (D80 DDA
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Annexure 2 (d)

M Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobalin>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Pratik Makkad (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1649- WTW Global Delivery and Solutions India Private Limited

To  anupams, b arnareah@vtmn (ot
Ct  jerSooiigeesigiobeln; "o employmeot’

£ WTW.pdl (A7 KB

Dear SufMadam,

W Greetings fram GoldQuest Glaball!

Wie are an Employse Background Verfcatson Organistion. We hive been suthorived to conduct Ex-Employment Virfication an behall of an chert arganizstion of your farmer Employes Pratik Makiad for employment pumpode.
Fallowng are the detais provided by the candsdite to an onganzation, which ver would request you to please venfy the detads with your comments in the HIR Verifler Irputs column.

Camdigante / (Plzase a here)
WTW Giobal Debwery and Sodutions bndu
Company Name Private Linted
Candidate Mare Prabik Makisd
From [Bate of joinksg) G5 Fubeuary Hd4
Ter (Dabe o ExitfRabeing] I May M0
o5y &t the time of kaving the il Samiar Advior
Emnplayee Code/ Iy TEDEZLE
Salary/iCTC: Pleae Provide
Was this position: Permanenty Temporary/Contratival Please Provide
Sapervisor's Mame Pleaae Provide
Reason for Legving Pleae Provide:
Rhire Ebgbity {H “NO” bindly conlirr the reason) Base 1 in the relevant lormation)
Esit Tormmalie s complated: [YesNo) (Biase 1 in the nelevant kdoamation)
Kindly confirm attached Rebeving leiter fdecument i authenticace? Pleais Provide
Ay Inbegrity f Disciplinany Haue dufitg e & mghiyment tenine? (1
“Yeu” Please explain beiefly) Pleaie expliinfomment brafly
ity Mituspgicpaiation of fured 7 (If “Yei™ Flese explain beietly] Plesia inpliie tnmesent bl
AT — BREACH o any kind
vy Impadtant Point Apart froan the Abowe [ relevant in making right
hiring digiidan, Pleaie ket us knsw:
Wedtlied By [ Hama, Contect Numbsr & Dosgnation] Pheaie Provide

Eindly sote that vour wputs 30d feedbick given would samt cwr chent in makeg 3 prosapt heing desnss asd thesefore we awaat vour fespesne fod the rame 30 e exBat
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Annexure 2 (e)

sat 19-Jul-25 3:42 Prd

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Pratik Makkad (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1649- WTW Global Delivery and Solutions India Private Limited

To  srupama. sebramanisnBewbts,. com

Ce jayibgoldguestolabal.ing ‘et emphoyment

o

TAREESGE T & wTwepdt (17 KE)

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle remimnder for the Ex-Employee verification of Pratik Makkad that we have sent you earlier.

Could yeu please spare a few minutes of your tume & verify the below details: it will be a great help for his'her joming.

Thanks for your understanding on the vrgeney & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Wam Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Semar Verfication Speciakst {Employment)
Mobike Number - B867545055

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldguestglobal.in>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 July, 2025 01:37 PM

To: 'anupama.subramanian@wiweo.com’ <anupama.subramanian@wtweo.com>

Ce: "jay@goldguestglobalin® <Jay@goldguestglobal.in>; "ex employment” <verifyexemploymentsi@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Pratik Makkad (1)-GO-AMRSN-1649- WTW Global Delivery and Solutions India Private Limited

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Crentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Pratik Makkad that we have sent you carlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details: it will be a great help for histher jommg.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
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GRADUATION

of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad

Enroll No: SOL(N)/BAP /4073/06 SOL(N)/BAP /4073/06

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2009 2009

Certification Issued Date: 2010-03 2010-03

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam.) - University

Information Source Name:

Jt. Registrar (Exam.)

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

BACHELOR OF ARTS 2009
10+ 2+3 Scheme)

This is to certif ing been examined
in 20 found  qudbified —for—the

degree of Bachelor  of Arts

Dt Motior o stk Mol
was admitted IW at the

Convocation held in 2010.

Divisiondecena. . : é :
S Jt. !;iegi:trar E( :
/ o B Pt ﬁmﬁm{ i
.é, Sy Unive:-sjty Of Delk;

~110007/Dejhj.q 10007

RS 2 ﬂ“\‘&

Rtgi.r-lr:r. 2 . Vice-Chancellor,
Universiry of Delhi G( Delhi, dated the  20th March, 2010° Universiry of Delhi
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1649

GQ-AMRSN-1649

Candidate Name: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad
Date Of Birth: 27-03-1988 27-03-1988
Father Name: Ashok Makkad Ashok Makkad

Address1: GH5&7-196 Paschim Vihar New Delhi GH5&7-196 Paschim Vihar New Delhi
-110087 -110087
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rohit Maurya (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rohit Maurya - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

TRUE COPY

PATLAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSMN-1049
MNAME OF THE APPLICAINT Pradlk Maklcad
FATHER NAME Ashol: Maldead
DATE OF BIRTH 27-March-1983

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

GH58:7-19 Paschim Vihar New Della - 110037

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Pascham Vihar East Police Stanon

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01125-267286
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-June-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Rohat Maurya, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Crnl or Croiminal ease instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jugsdictional inuts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectire 1n nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Crl or Coiminal ease institinted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Juasdictional inuts of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 1n nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstmetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of error, onussion, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.
Yours Tealy

/o,ﬂk,%}&}

PALAV AGARWATL)
RAR COMTNCIT. DETHTID NV/1a22/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1649 GQ-AMRSN-1649

Candidate Name: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad

Date Of Birth: 27-03-1988 27-03-1988

Father Name: Ashok Makkad Ashok Makkad

Address1: GH5&7-196 Paschim Vihar New Delhi GH5&7-196 Paschim Vihar New Delhi
- 110087 - 110087

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMEBSN-1649
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Prank Makdad
FATHER NAME Ashol: Maldead
DATE OF BIRTH 27-March-1953

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

GH58:7-19% Paschim Vihar New Delha - 110037

VERIFICATIOMN STATUS

Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-Jumne-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal caze institated against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crvil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber rised before ns. The information :s subject to the search condneted witlun the Jusisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information 15 subjectrre 10 nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of eccor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Youss Tealy

b

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

employments, and the candidate failed to provide supporting documents to clarify

the overlap. Hence closing the check as RED.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1649 GQ-AMRSN-1649
Employee Id: 114532 114532
Remarks: Please note that during verification, we identified a 10-day overlap between

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad

DOB 27-03-88 27-03-88

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A.

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2009 2009

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 3 years identified between UG(2009) & Fidelity(2012). After UAN initiation, found no employments
during this gap period. During this period, Candidate was at home and was not employed anywhere. Hence considering the

gap period as Green,

12th std

MName of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major MA MNA

Year of Passing 2006 2006

Gap Remarks: N&

10th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2004 2004

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Willis Towers Watson

Willis Towers Watson

Full Name of the Employee

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

Date of joining - From

05-02-24

05-02-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

27-05-25

27-05-25

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer EXL EXL

Full Name of the Employee Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad
Date of joining - From 01-08-23 01-08-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-01-24 31-01-24
Designation / Role NA NA

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer WNS WNS

Full Name of the Employee Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad
Date of joining - From 20-02-23 20-02-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-07-23 02-07-23
Designation / Role NA NA

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer Wipro Limited Wipro Limited
Full Name of the Employee Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad
Date of joining - From 05-04-21 05-04-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 29-11-22 29-11-22

Designation / Role

Process Consultant

Process Consultant

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Mame of the Employer

Cognizant Technology Solutions

Cognizant Technology Solutions

Full Name of the Employee

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

Date of joining - From 25-10-19 25-10-19
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-04-21 14-04-21
Designation / Role NA NA

Gap Remarks: An Overlap of 10 days identified between Cognizant (DOE-14-04-2021) & Wipro (DOJ-05-04-2021).
Candidate has mentioned that he has raised a case in regards to the same but as there is no relevant proof, hence
considering the Overlap as Red.

EMPLOYMENT - 6

Mame of the Employer

Fidelity International

Fidelity International

Full Name of the Employee

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

Date of joining - From

28-11-12

28-11-12

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

10-10-19

10-10-18

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 381091219886 381091219886
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Aadhaar no. issued: 17/03/12012

Annexure 7 (a)

—eocsez : | )
Government of India ppp— o3l

Ufdeh Adhs
Pratik Makkad
w4 fafa/DOB: 27/03/1988

759/ MALE

AR UgE 1 9907 &, Araar ar s=afarfer o 78t |

FHGT IUAN TG (A" gHviia, 41 #g3R Hig/
AT HeTT3 TFAUHTA &1 hi) & | s S anfae |
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

3810 9121 9886

HAHIT AHATEITL, ALT 9s8dTA
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Annexure 7 (b)

% Unique Identification Authority of India

e AADHAAR

28 myAadhaar

Dashboard > Check Aadhaar Validity

381091219886 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile et 1 |
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Pratik Makkad

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-1649

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Jun 2025 08:53 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Heme Pratik Makkad
Diate Printed 21-05-2025, 08:54

Confidential
27 Mar 1588
21 Jun 2025 08:53
Mo
Yes

i Hemender K
e YO LSEG 5ucence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
21 Jun 2025 08:53 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
21 Jun 20250853 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are n UTC and may be in vanance with te locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Notce

The contents of this. recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed io thind parties unless: {j) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do s0; {ii) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchedes ther World-Check record; or {jii) you are under some other legal
obligation to do 50. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o seanch against Word-Check and provide them with informaton contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedes o verfy the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details available in the extemnal sounces to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be werified with
the record subject before any arbon is @ken and you should inform us i any inks 1o the sowces are broken. if this record contains negative allegations., it shouid
b= aszumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies meraly because they are
identified in the database. nor becauwse they ane shown as "Rleported being linked to” others identified in the datsbase. The natere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held promanent politcal positions or are connected to such individuals,

Name Pratik Makdkad
Date Printed 21-06-2025, 08:54

Hemender Kemar
ol B Y% LSEG ifuicence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Pratik Makkad Pratik Makkad

Pan Number: ARLPMO774H ARLPMO774H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 695

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Low Proportion Of Satisfactory Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

seepET Cwme & Toae s ZLA0GS203S [15:00-30) | comTROL MusEen - FI0TTIPSE Trﬂnsuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

e - BEO0IISOE0 RO LGS REFESFMCOE [OWEER - I3
COMSUMER INFORMATION

S0 RS LR sk :  Pratik Maldsd £ AR PMIOTTAY

[0et] - IT/03/1988 CETVINGLICESOE M @ =

QENOER + Male AEDHAAR HIBBER .

apacess e, delhi_ delbi, delhi, DELHI - g

100685

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

SCCETNG FACTSRY

L Low jon OF Eatisfactory Trades
- I High Easild-Up: Ori Mon-Mortgege Losne In Past & Months
CREDITVISION®
Score
- 695
1 { g i o R e i -
COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUMTE BALAMCES ACCOUNT OFESED DATE
Totsl 3 13 High Cr/Sanc. &mt = ALSIO Racent : LA/ 7024
Zero belance E ] Current = g Oldest = 23F0L 000
Chyerdus 1 1 Cherdus r- o
EHGUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL ENIUTREES HOAT EEOENT FEET 30 DAY FAET 20T PAET 14 HOWTHS
3 147177074 o} 1 1
CREDITVISIONE® ALGORITHM{S)
'FEI M Cradigilakon Al rish mid wvalak
COMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
corsueEs s - PRATIH MAKHAD ooe - I0319ES [T CEEOITIISIC E Soage - 595
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| IDEWTER CATEO R TYPE DTS ANEDH HUNBER IR DATE ENFIRATION DATE
PAN CARD ARLPHOTIAH - -
= AADHAAR ID HOT DlaCLO=ED - e
CHYC SO0EFS3650956L - -

) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ERCUIRY
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Annexure 9 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| TR FELEPHOME MU TELFSHOME EXTEMEEOH
Mobile Phore eoaeaTEA -

| Mobile Phore SIMEETTS =
Mot Classed TAASS 3000 -

| Hot Classfied FRoaTSTaA -

te) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENCLUTRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

2

M I vt | R ool el s e

CIOMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADDRESS: CATEIORY EESIDEWCE CODE DWTE REPDRTED
PASCHIMVIHAR. N Besid
oH 5 ANDT 259 PASCHIM YIHAR, DELHI . T
| FIDELITY oURaAON, DELHL DELHL - L0053 Mok Categonmed = P T 1
HHO-ALMIE, DELHT MAHA sHAKTI APP. PASCHIM VIHAR -
Hﬁ-ﬂ;mummmﬂmmmmim- Rezidence Cramed 25/ DS 100
| BARCLAYS sEC 59 MOLDA, 1509, UTTAR PRADESH - 301301 Moz Casegormed - VLG

(=) - ADDRESsEs REPORTED FROM BNOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCHHUNT TYRE CROCAIRATION CiOie THC O HETAGROSE TRCOHE PRI THLE AL T O
e —— IHDECATOR THDEC ATGR
(LY
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Annexure 9 (c)

13, ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT INFORMATEON  DATe oeesen : T3MOL010 | parecwoses 001273000 | opwreseposteD s cemTreen - JLAESI0LS mﬂ
AT AMCAUTE ETATUE
TFRE - Comsurmer Loan sapcTIoNes - ¥ 24000 H&
BSACAUMT
e BER + MOT DleCLO=ED
i AR B 1]
BALARCE
AT + Mot Disclosed
B
owezRsErE - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASEET OLASBIFICATION srasTosre - DL'DR A0S | eswooere - OL04FD013 | LAET PATRENT -
YEAR Ll FEB HAR ] HAY AW JAL Al EER BET waY BEE
2018 00 ST T - - - - - - - - -
FEiLY gTD i 0 b g 0 0O gTD ETD &Th W0 aTD aTDh
Bl 00 00 o0 O 0o W00 00 00 J00L 000 o 000
23 - - - B 00 0 oo 0 W00 o0 00 o0
CONSUMER ENCQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
i B R s ERCLUIRY DATE ERCUORT PURPOGE EMCILTRY AMOUAT
HOT DI=CLO=HD T4Le [Perzonal Loan w LE0.000
| HOT DIeCLo=ED b Pl e e Perzonal Loan w 45500
MOT DI=CL0=HED OL'De/ a3 Perconsl Loan ¥ 50000
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Annexure 9 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FEPCRRT SECTIDN SEY TR DiDE DESCRIPTION

Idetrhication]s) IDTypes Income Tao ID Mamiber (PAM)
Prssport Mumber
Wober It
Diriver's License: Humiber
Raton Card Humber
Uriversal TD Mums=r (LT

Talisphanais) - Teiphane Types Labast 4 Telephore details reported,

Email Contactis): - Latest 4 =mails reported.

Addremsias): Address Category’ Lavbest 4 aridireey reported

hat aregorimed.

Conzamer Account Datails: Accouni Information Active Ancount not closed
Imacteee Closad aocourt
Diate Cipereact Diste of first dishursement
Date Closed- Date of scoount: closure
L=t Paryreent Deter Mosk recent date & paymmestt was madeon the aooomt.

Conzamar Accourt Datails: Dy Pact DuefAsset Classification Start date: Begimning of the payment history
[End Dite: Ered of the payment history
D00 Peyment: i made on the due date
D01-500: Paymentt s missed by rumber of days from the due date
ST Payments being made within 70 days
:ﬁ:ﬂmmm&m&mm“gm

ESUE: Payments being made aftar P70 days

DT : The acoount has remasned Saub-Standard for 17 moniths

2% : Thee acoount whens kocs has been ideriifed and remars uncollactsble
300K : Datm ot reported by Insstution

Consumer Accownt Details: Informaion under dispute Comsumer has raizad grisssmce request regemding msus ncorreciness of the
datn reported by Fremoal Instrbirton
Enquiry Datails - Mok Dinclosed. EnvuiTy macke with cther Members

EWD OF REFDRT O PRATIR MAHHAD

CISCLAD-ES:
Al mforrmation cordtaleed i this credl regaort s beees colladod by TramaiUsioe CIR0L Lo [T CIEL) Sl on by Ra ") = ol
ala anx ol Tl ane verachy of B inlormation aubmbibed. The oot repert b ge uadrg the W ad
raich begle of TUCIRIL M) SR wra Bz bt offons oo sccuracy. complrirmes and wrracty of the it oot lon contained i the Srpoerd. e shal onty be Babde and £ or negeonodde
T v ity b TUAEIRIL. Whe s o il roport: thar mrd of the g Fudes for T CHE and fo Hemberr

E

& 0 Trars Union 2580 L, [Tormerhys Credi Infrene Bon S eell (Oreila) Lmsed) AL nghls resrvel
Tramzlnion CIBTL OIH - UPEN00M HIDSORLS 128335
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pratik Makkad

Pratik Makkad

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1649 GQ-AMRSN-1649
Employee Id: 114532 114532
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025
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Annexure 10 (a)

Diate : 21-hune-2025

LaN Member id Mame Father/Hushand Marme Establishment Mame DOf DOE
10027RI11001 | GHGGN29729340000010195 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKEAD WIvGHIRAL DG, 'UFR"I’:‘;E; énm A INDAPEATE 05-02-2024 -
100278911001 |  DLCPMO02404 10000456471 PRATIK MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA] PNT.LTD. 01-08-3033 | 31-01-2024
100278911001 | THEHAGD4 0370000515142 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD WHS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 20:02-3023 | 02-07-2023
100278911001 | PYEOMDO0113340001629465 PRATIE MAKEAD ASHOK MAKKAD WIPRO LIMITED - TECHNOUDGIES GROUP 05-04-2071 | 29-11-2022
100278911001 |  THMASH0313090001800658 PRATIE MAKKAD ASHOK MAKKAD COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED | 25-10-2019 | 14-04-2021
100278911001 | GNGGNO0I0S3R0000002084 PRATIE MAKEAD ASHOK MAKKAD FIL INDIA BUSINESS AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE UMITED | 28-11-2012 ] 10-10-2018

ey funifiedportal-epfo. epfindia. gosing/Tointerfacef
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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